
PRICE LIST 

For Professional Use In: 

LARGE FORMAT PHOTOGRAPHY • ENLARGING • GRAPHIC ARTS 

MAY 1,1980 

Exclusive U.S. Distributor: 

D.O. INDUSTRIES INC. 
317 EAST CHESTNUT ST. 

EAST ROCHESTER. NEW YORK 14445 

TELEPHONE: (716) 385-4920 



LARGE FORMAT 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

FOCAL LENGTH RELATIVE APERTURE 

FUJINON SWD SERIES 
WIDE ANGLE SERIES - ESC COATED - IN SHUTTER 

65mm 
75mm 
90mm 

FUJINON SW SERIES 
WIDE ANGLE SERIES - IN SHUTTER 

65mm 
. 75mm 

90mm 
105 mm 
120mm 

FUJINON NSW SERIES 

tl5.6 
tl5 .6 
tl5.6 

tl8 
f/8 
tl8 
tl8 
f/8 

NEWLY DESIGNED SW LENS WITH ESC COATING - IN SHUTTER 

90mm tl8 
120mm tl8 
300mm tl8 

FUJINON W SERIES 

SERIES 

SWD 
SWD 
SWD 

SWS 
SWS 
SWS 
SWS 
SWS 

SW 
SW 
SW 

80° COMMERCIAL SERIES FOR MAXIMUM CAMERA MOVEMENTS - IN SHUTTER 
. 

180mm I tl5.6 I WS 
SJO LENS FOR 4 x 5 CAMERAS - IN SHUTTER 

150mm I tl6 .3 I WS 

FUJINON NWS SERIES 
NEWLY DESIGNED WS LENS WITH ESC COATING - IN SHUTTER 

105mm tl5.6 NWS 
125mm tl5.6 NWS 
135mm t/5 .6 NWS 
150mm tl5.6 NWS 
180mm tl5.6 NWS 
210mm tl5.6 NWS 
250mm tl6.3 NWS 
300mm tl5 .6 NWS 
360mm tl6.3 NWS 

LIST PRICE 

936.75 
1049.25 
1207.50 

522.50 
533.25 
534.75 
976.75 
1024.50 

558.75 

1032.00 

(price on request) 

I 491.75 

I 244.75 

582.00 
569.75 

419.25 . 444.50 

533.25 

591 .00 

801 .50 
1284.50 

1443.50 

317 EAST CHESTNUT STREET * EAST ROCHESTER, NEW 



FOCAL LENGTH RELATIVE APERTURE 

FUJI NON A SERIES 
WIDE FIELD APOCHROMATIC SERIES - IN SHUTTER 

180mm fl9 
300mm fl9 
360mm fl10 

FUJINON NAS SERIES 
NEWLY DESIGNED AS LENS WITH EBC COATING - IN SHUTTER 

180mm fl9 
240mm fl9 

FUJINON l SERIES 
TESSAR TYPE COMMERCIAL SERIES - IN SHUTTER 

210mm 

300mm 

420mm 

FUJINON SF SERIES 
VARIABLE SOFT FOCUS LENS 

180mm* 

250mm* 

420mm-

• (IN SHUTTER) - (IN IRIS BARREL) 

FUJINON T SERIES 
TELEPHOTO LENS 

400mm 

600mm 

FUJINON BBl lENSES 

fl5.6 

fl5.6 

f/8 

fl5.6 
fl5.6 

fl5.6 

fl8 

fl12 

LARGE FORMAT LENSES IN IRIS BARREL - WITHOUT SHUTTER 

SERIES LIST PRICE 

A 571.50 
A 970.75 
A 1239.25 

A 625.75 

A 649.50 

l 387.75 

l 641.75 

l 825.50 

SF 722.25 
SF 764.25 

SF 558.50 

T 1185.75 
T 1415.25 

DO NOT OVERLOOK THESE 4 LENSES FOR DARKROOM USE. ORIGINALLY DESIGNED WITH INFINITY FOCUS 
CORRECTION, THEY PERFORM VERY WELL IN PRINTING, WHEN STOPPED DOWN TO f 8.0 OR SLOWER. 

180 mm fl4.5 BBl 153.00 
210mm fl4.5 BBl 184.75 
250mm fl4.5 BBl 250.25 
300mm fl4.5 BBl 317.50 

NOTE: SEE BACK PAGE FOR SHUTTERS SUPPLIED . 

, YORK 14445 * (716) 385-4920 
Prices Subject to Change Without Notice 



FOCAL LENGTH I RELATIVE APERTURE I 
FUJI NON EP SERIES 6 ELEMENT ENLARGING LENSES 

38mm f14 .5 

50mm f/3.5 

75mm f/5.6 

90mm f/5.6 

105mm f/5.6 

135mm f/5.6 

ENLARGING 
GRAPHIC ARTS 

SERIES LIST PRICE 

EP* $136.75 

EP* 95.75 

EP* 124.75 

EP* 143.75 

EP* 187.50 

EP 197.50 

·Rear Knurled Adapter Removable to Permit Lens to be Used for Reduction as Well as Enlargement of Negative. 

FUJI NON ES SERIES 4 ELEMENT ENLARGING LENSES 

50mm f14 ES 60.25 

75mm f/4.5 ES 76.25 

90mm f/4.5 ES 79.50 

105mm f/4.5 ES 88.50 

135mm f/4.5 ES 143.75 

All Fujinon Enlarging Lenses Are Supplied in Leica Thread Mount. 

SHUTTER AND FLANGE GUIDE 

LENS SHUTTER FLANGE· LIST PRICE 

SWD - 6Smm, 7Smm, 90mm 
SW - 6Smm, 7Smm, 90mm, Seiko#O 5-0 $8.25 

10Smm, 120mm 
W - 1S0mm, 12Smm, 13Smm 

A - 180mm, 240mm Copal #0 c-o 8.25 

W - 180mm, 210mm, 2S0mm 
8.25 L - 210mm Copal #1 C-1 

T - 400mm 
SF - 180mm 

W - 300mm, 360mm 
A - 600mm, 1200mm Copal #3 C-3 11.95 
L - 300mm, 420mm 
SF - 2S0mm 

Flange for Leica thread mount 4.15 . 
'Flanges are four hole drilled. 

~ 317 EAST CHESTNUT ST .• EAST ROCHESTER. NEW YORK 14445 


	img001
	img002
	img003
	img004

