PRICE LIST

# Fujinon Lenses

For Professional Use In:

LARGE FORMAT PHOTOGRAPHY • ENLARGING • GRAPHIC ARTS

MAY 1, 1980



# LARGE FORMAT **PHOTOGRAPHY**



FOCAL LENGTH	RELATIVE APERTURE	SERIES	LIST PRICE
--------------	-------------------	--------	------------

# **FUJINON SWD SERIES**

WIDE ANGLE SERIES — EBC COATED — IN SHUTTER

65mm	f/5.6	SWD	936.75
75mm	f/5.6	SWD	1049.25
90mm	f/5.6	SWD	1207.50

#### **FUJINON SW SERIES**

WIDE ANGLE SERIES - IN SHUTTER

65mm	f/8	SWS	522.50
· 75mm	f/8	SWS	533.25
90mm	f/8	SWS	534.75
105 mm	f/8	SWS	976.75
120mm	f/8	SWS	1024.50

#### **FUJINON NSW SERIES**

NEWLY DESIGNED SW LENS WITH EBC COATING - IN SHUTTER

90mm	f/8	SW	558.75
120mm	f/8	SW	1032.00
300mm	f/8	SW	(price on request)

#### **FUJINON W SERIES**

80° COMMERCIAL SERIES FOR MAXIMUM CAMERA MOVEMENTS — IN SHUTTER

180mm	f/5.6	WS	491.75
67° LENS FOR 4 x 5 CAMERAS	B — IN SHUTTER		
150mm	f/6.3	WS	244.75

#### **FUJINON NWS SERIES**

NEWLY DESIGNED WS LENS WITH EBC COATING - IN SHUTTER

105mm	f/5.6	NWS	582.00
125mm	f/5.6	NWS	569.75
135mm	f/5.6	NWS	419.25
150mm	f/5.6	NWS	444.50
180mm	f/5.6	NWS	533.25
210mm	f/5.6	NWS	591.00
250mm	f/6.3	NWS	801.50
300mm	f/5.6	NWS	1284.50
360mm	f/6.3	NWS	1443.50

FOCAL LENGTH	RELATIVE APERTURE	SERIES	LIST PRICE

#### **FUJINON A SERIES**

WIDE FIELD APOCHROMATIC SERIES - IN SHUTTER

180mm	f/9	A	571.50
300mm	f/9	a some A	970.75
360mm	f/10	Α	1239.25

#### **FUJINON NAS SERIES**

NEWLY DESIGNED AS LENS WITH EBC COATING — IN SHUTTER

180mm	f/9	A	625.75
240mm	f/9	Α	649.50

# **FUJINON L SERIES**

TESSAR TYPE COMMERCIAL SERIES — IN SHUTTER

210mm	f/5.6	L. Carrier	387.75
300mm	f/5.6	LANT.	641.75
420mm	f/8	L	825.50

# **FUJINON SF SERIES**

VARIABLE SOFT FOCUS LENS

180mm*	f/5.6	SF	722.25
250mm*	f/5.6	SF	764.25
420mm∙	f/5.6	SF	558.50

<sup>\* (</sup>IN SHUTTER) • (IN IRIS BARREL)

# **FUJINON T SERIES**

TELEPHOTO LENS

400mm	f/8	science T and	1185.75
600mm	f/12	T and	1415.25

## **FUJINON BBL LENSES**

LARGE FORMAT LENSES IN IRIS BARREL — WITHOUT SHUTTER

DO NOT OVERLOOK THESE 4 LENSES FOR DARKROOM USE. ORIGINALLY DESIGNED WITH INFINITY FOCUS CORRECTION, THEY PERFORM VERY WELL IN PRINTING, WHEN STOPPED DOWN TO f 8.0 OR SLOWER.

180 mm	f/4.5	BBL	153.00
210mm	f/4.5	BBL	184.75
250mm	f/4.5	BBL	250.25
300mm	f/4.5	BBL	317.50

NOTE: SEE BACK PAGE FOR SHUTTERS SUPPLIED



# **ENLARGING GRAPHIC ARTS**

FOCAL LENGTH	RELATIVE APERTURE	SERIES	LIST PRICE		
FUJINON EP SERIES 6 ELEMENT ENLARGING LENSES					
38mm	f/4.5	EP*	\$136.75		
50mm	f/3.5	EP*	95.75		
75mm	f/5.6	EP*	124.75		
90mm	f/5.6	EP*	143.75		
105mm	f/5.6	EP*	187.50		
135mm	f/5.6	EP	197.50		

## FUJINON ES SERIES 4 ELEMENT ENLARGING LENSES

50mm	f/4	ES	60.25
75mm	f/4.5	ES	76.25
90mm	f/4.5	ES	79.50
105mm	f/4.5	ES	88.50
135mm	f/4.5	ES	143.75

\*Rear Knurled Adapter Removable to Permit Lens to be Used for Reduction as Well as Enlargement of Negative.

All Fujinon Enlarging Lenses Are Supplied in Leica Thread Mount.

# SHUTTER AND FLANGE GUIDE

LENS	SHUTTER	FLANGE*	LIST PRICE
SWD — 65mm, 75mm, 90mm SW — 65mm, 75mm, 90mm, 105mm, 120mm W — 150mm, 125mm, 135mm	Seiko #0	S-0	\$8.25
A — 180mm, 240mm	Copal #0	C-0	8.25
W — 180mm, 210mm, 250mm L — 210mm T — 400mm SF — 180mm	Copal #1	C-1	8.25
W — 300mm, 360mm A — 600mm, 1200mm L — 300mm, 420mm SF — 250mm	Copal #3	C-3	11.95
Flange for Leica thread mount			4.15
*Flanges are four hole drilled.			